RCP Census 2023

Palliative Medicine



Demographics

Total responders (who completed the survey) 214 (185)
Consultant: SAS 212:2
Female : Male 169 : 45

Full time : Fewer than 10 PAs / week 71:135



Demographics

Age of Respondents
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Demographics

Other

Northern
Wales 0%

6%
Scotland
8%

England
85%



Do you have the

Do workforce pressures

Nations opportunity to pursue
specific areas of interest?

-IEngland

Yes 5%

NO 25%
-IScotland

Yes 79%

NO 21%
—IWales

Yes 60%

No 40%
-IN. Ireland

Yes 50%

No 50%
Totals
Yes 4%
No 26%

Nations Impact on your ability to
take AL and SL?

-IEngland

Yes 50%

No 50%
-1Scotland

Yes 50%

No 50%
—IWales

Yes 70%

No 30%
-IN. Ireland

Yes 50%

No 50%
Totals
Yes 51%
No 49%




Has your service
experienced workforce

Have you been able to

Nations gaps in the last year Nations
. cover gaps?
(apart from during
strikes)?
-IEngland -IEngland
Yes 83% Yes 67%
No 17% No 33%
-1Scotland -1Scotland
Yes 79% Yes 64%
No 21% No 36%
—-IWales —-IWales
Yes 80% Yes 38%
No 20% No 63%
-IN. Ireland -IN. Ireland
Yes 100% No 100%
Totals Totals
Yes 83% Yes 64%
No 17% No 36%




Have you needed to act
down to cover service

How often do you have to

How often do you have to

Nations (apart from during
strikes)?

-IEngland

Yes 58%

No 42%
-IScotland

Yes 71%

No 29%
-\Wales

Yes 60%

No 40%
=IN. Ireland

Yes 100%
Totals
Yes 59%
No 41%

Nations act down out of hours?
-IEngland
Daily 1%
Weekly 4%
Monthly 29%
Once or twice 65%
ayear
-IScotland
Once or twice 100%
a year
-\Wales
Monthly 33%
Once or twice 67%
a year
-IN. Ireland
Once or twice 100%
ayear
Totals
Daily 1%
Weekly 3%
Monthly 26%
Once or twice
a year 70%

Nations act down in standard
v working hours?
-IEngland
Daily 9%
Weekly 21%
Monthly 31%
Once or twice 39%
a year
-IScotland
Daily 10%
Weekly 20%
Monthly 40%
Once or twice 30%
a year
—-IWales
Weekly 33%
Monthly 50%
Once or twice 17%
a year
-IN. Ireland
Weekly 50%
Once or twice 50%
ayear
Totals
Daily 8%
Weekly 22%
Monthly 32%
Once or twice
a year 37%




Have you had a trainee on
the new curriculum (dual

Nations . .
accrediting) in your
service in the last year?

-IEngland

Yes 48%

No 52%
-IScotland

Yes 50%

No 50%
—-IWales

Yes 50%

No 50%
=IN. Ireland

Yes 50%

No 50%
Totals
Yes 48%
No 52%




What impact has trainees
dual accrediting had on

What influence has dual
accreditation had on your

Did you have gaps due to

Nations trainees being out of post
doing IMT?

-IEngland

Yes 41%

No 59%
-IScotland

Yes 9%

No 91%
—Wales

Yes 38%

No 63%
-IN. Ireland

Yes 50%

No 50%
Totals
Yes 38%
No 62%

Nations - . Nations services intention to
the provision of Palliative . - .
Medicine in your service? provide training posts in
' v the future?
England - England
Strongly 19% Strongly 10%
negative negative
Negative 26% Negative 21%
Neutral 50% Neutral 56%
Positive 11% Positive 11%
Stro‘n.gly 2% Stro.n.gly 20
positive positive
Scotland - Scotland
Negative 46% Strongly 15%
negative
Neutral 31% Negative 15%
Positive 15% Neutral 54%
Strongly 8% Positive 15%
positive
Wales - Wales
Strongly 11% Strongly 11%
negative negative
Negative 11% Negative 22%
Neutral 56% Neutral 44%
Stro_n_gly 2204 Stro_n_gly 2204
positive positive
N. Ireland = N. Ireland
Negative 100% Negative 100%
Totals Totals
Strongly 11% Strongly 10%
Negative Negative
Negative 27% Negative 21%
Neutral 49% Neutral 55%
Postive 10% Postive 10%
Stro_ngly 3% Stro_n_gly 3%
Positive Positive
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